
Treatment Menu

Consultations
Nurse Consultation all concerns £25 (Redeemable against treatment)

Anti Wrinkle 
1 area 
2 areas 
3 areas 
Brow lift 
Lip flip 
Downturn smie 
Cobble chin 
Peri oral lines 
Gummy smile 
Jelly Roll 
Nasal flare or Tip lift 
Neferititio neck lift 
Lower face jowl lift 
Teeth grinding/ jaw slimming 

From £150
From £195
From £230 
£195 
£70
£70
£70
£50
£70
£50
£70
£200 
£150 
£200

Dermal Fillers
Lip filler 0.6ml 
Lip filler 1ml 
Russian Lips 1ml 
Peri-oral lines 
Mental crease 

£90
£150
£190
£175 
£150 

Cheeks, Jaw, Chin, Marionette & Nose to
mouth lines:
1ml Filler 
2ml Filler
3ml Filler 
4ml Filler 
5ml Filler 
6ml Filler  

£160
£300
£375
£475
£575
£650 

Masculisation Package
6ml 
 7ml 
8ml 

£650
£675
£699

Nose Filler 
Cheeks & Tear trough 
Chin & Jowls 

Filler Dissolving 
Dissolve & Refill 1ml 

£225 
£495 
£300

From £100 
£275

Anti wrinkle & Filler Packages 
2 area & 1ml 
2 area & Russian lips 
2 area & 2ml filler 
3 area & 1ml Filler 
3 area & 2ml filler 

£325
£345
£425
£365
£485

Skin Boosters
Profhilo 
x2 
Profhilo Structura 
Seventy Hyal (4-6ml) 
x3 
Sunekos 
x4 
Jalupro Super Hydro
Teosyal Redensity 1 
x3 
Polynucleotides

£220
£400
£260
£180
£495
£145
£490
£195 
£250
£650
From £195 

Co2 Laser Treatments
Full Face Rejuvenation/
tightening 
Full Face & Neck 
Full Face Neck & Decollate 
Pore Minimising (small area) 
Skin Tightening Neck 
Scar Reduction (Small Area) 
Under Eyes 
Upper Lip Lines 

£300

£350
£395
£150
£175
£150 
£150 
£120 



Treatment Menu

Eye Treatments
Tear trough Filler 
Polynucleotides 2ml 
x3 
Polynucleotides 4ml 
x3 
Lumi eyes 
Luna PN 
Beautifeye 
x3 sessions 
Sunekos 
x4 sessions 
RF microneedling 
(+ £40 for PRP) 
CO2 Laser skin tightening 

£250
£195 
£560
£300
£850
£120
£130
£175
£450
£145
£490
£100

£150

Hair Loss
Polynucleotide hair 
Purasomes/Exosomes
Microneedling 
PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma)
x3 
PRP & Purasomes/Exosmoes 
x3 
Biotin Injection 

£185 
£300
£150
£450
£399 
£1000
£35

3DHYDRO2 Facials
3dhydro2 express 
3dhydro2 facial 
3dhydro2 Lux (Skin tightening) 
Each facial is tailored to specific skin
type/concern

£60
£90
£125

Medical Facials
Dermapen Microneedling 
Dermapen Microneedling & Exosomes 
RF (Radiofrequency) Microneedling (+ PRP £25) 
RF Microneedling & Dermalux LED 
PRP Vampire Facial 
Skintox Facial (Oily skin) 
Million Dollar Facial 
Acne Hydrofrequency 
Dermaplane 
                   + Dermalux 
                   + Miracle Mask 
                   + Steam Extraction 
                   + Chemical Peel 
Hydroplane Facial (Hydropeel & Dermaplane) 
Dermalux LED 
x10 

£220
£350
£200
£220
£220
£199
£50
£89 
£29
£55
£45
£20
£65
£75
£35
£299

IV Drips
Rehydration drip 
Detox Drip 
Energy Booster 
Immune Support 
Ultimate Royal Combo 

£99
£120 
£120
£120
£140

Chemical Peels
Clinicare Peels 
OBAGI Blue Radiance 
x4 
+ Dermalux 
BioRePeel 
+ Dermalux
X4 
The Perfect Peel 
+ booster 

From £40
£90
£350
£110
£100 
£120
£360
£270
£340

Body Treatments
Co2 laser stretch marks 
Skin tightening body 
Back Acne Hydrofacial 
Dermapen Microneedling
Underarm sweating treatment 

£300
From £350 
£99
£275
£295

Wellness Treatments
Vitamin B12 
Course of 4 
Vitamin H Biotin
Vitamin D 
Hayfever Treatment 

£25
£80
£35
£60
£60



Treatment Menu

Blemish Removal
Single Blemish 
Single Mole, wart, verruca 
Multiple blemishes:
 15 minutes 
30 minutes 
45 minutes 
60 minutes 
Prices include local anaesthetic 

£90
£120

£120
£160
 £195
£220

Fat Dissolving
Lemon Bottle:
Small area 
Chin & Jawline 
Body 

£75 
£89
From £200

Aqualyx:
Chin
x3 
Chin & Jaw
x3
Body Area 
x3 

£95
£250
£145
£395
£195
£500 

Courses recommended for all fat dissolving
treatments.

Ear & Nose piercing 
Ear Piercing 
9ct gold 
24ct gold plated 
Stainless steel 
Titanium 
Single Lobe 

Helix 
Titanium/ stainless steel 
24ct gold plated 

Nose 

£55
£40
£35
£35
£25

£30
£40

£30

Beauty Treatments
HD brows 
Brow wax and Tint
LVL lash lift & tint 
Brow lamination & tint 
Brow lamination, tint & wax 
Lash, Brow tint & wax 
Eyebrow, lip & chin wax 
Brow wax 

£15
£16
£30
£25
£30
£25
£15
£10

Elite Nurse Led Aesthetics

57 Cross Bank Rd, Batley WF17 8PN

01924 627518
07596389971
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