

## **Treatment Menu**

### Consultations

Nurse Consultation all concerns £25 (Redeemable against treatment)

### Anti Wrinkle

larea	From £150
2 areas	From £195
3 areas	From £230
Brow lift	£195
Lip flip	£70
Downturn smie	£70
Cobble chin	£70
Peri oral lines	£50
Gummy smile	£70
Jelly Roll	£50
Nasal flare or Tip lift	£70
Neferititio neck lift	£200
Lower face jowl lift	£150
Teeth grinding/ jaw slimming	£200

#### Anti wrinkle & Filler Packages

	-
2 area & Iml	£325
2 area & Russian lips	£345
2 area & 2ml filler	£425
3 area & Iml Filler	£365
3 area & 2ml filler	£485
Skin Boosters	
SKIII DUUSIEI S	

Profhilo	£220
x2	£400
Profhilo Structura	£260
Seventy Hyal (4-6ml)	£180
x3	£495
Sunekos	£145
x4	£490
Jalupro Super Hydro	£195
Teosyal Redensity 1	£250
x3	£650
Polynucleotides	From £195

## **Dermal Fillers**

Lip filler 0.6ml	£90
Lip filler Iml	£150
Russian Lips Iml	£190
Peri-oral lines	£175
Mental crease	£150
Cheeks, Jaw, Chin, Marionette &	k Nose to
mouth lines:	
Iml Filler	£160
2ml Filler	£300
3ml Filler	£375
4ml Filler	£475
5ml Filler	£575
6ml Filler	£650
Masculisation Package	
6ml	£650
7ml	£675
8ml	£699
Nose Filler	£225
Cheeks & Tear trough	£495
Chin & Jowls	£300
Filler Dissolving	From £100
Dissolve & Refill Iml	£275

## **Co2 Laser Treatments**

Full Face Rejuvenation/	£300
tightening	
Full Face & Neck	£350
Full Face Neck & Decollate	£395
Pore Minimising (small area)	£150
Skin Tightening Neck	£175
Scar Reduction (Small Area)	£150
Under Eyes	£150
Upper Lip Lines	£120



# **Treatment Menu**

#### **Eye Treatments**

Tear trough Filler	£250
Polynucleotides 2ml	£195
x3	£560
Polynucleotides 4ml	£300
x3	£850
Lumi eyes	£120
Luna PN	£130
Beautifeye	£175
x3 sessions	£450
Sunekos	£145
x4 sessions	£490
RF microneedling	£100
(+ £40 for PRP)	
CO2 Laser skin tightening	£150

## **IV Drips**

Rehydration drip	£99
Detox Drip	£120
Energy Booster	£120
Immune Support	£120
Ultimate Royal Combo	£140

## **Medical Facials**

Dermapen Microneedling	£220
Dermapen Microneedling & Exosomes	£350
RF (Radiofrequency) Microneedling (+ PRP £25)	£200
RF Microneedling & Dermalux LED	£220
PRP Vampire Facial	£220
Skintox Facial (Oily skin)	£199
Million Dollar Facial	£50
Acne Hydrofrequency	£89
Dermaplane	£29
+ Dermalux	£55
+ Miracle Mask	£45
+ Steam Extraction	£20
+ Chemical Peel	£65
Hydroplane Facial (Hydropeel & Dermaplane)	£75
Dermalux LED	£35
x10	£299

## Hair Loss

Polynucleotide hair	
Purasomes/Exosomes	£185
Microneedling	£300
PRP (Platelet Rich Plasma)	£150
x3	£450
PRP & Purasomes/Exosmoes	£399
x3	£1000
Biotin Injection	£35

## **3DHYDRO2** Facials

3dhydro2 express£603dhydro2 facial£903dhydro2 Lux (Skin tightening)£125Each facial is tailored to specific skintype/concern

## **Chemical Peels**

Clinicare Peels	From £40
OBAGI Blue Radiance	£90
x4	£350
+ Dermalux	£11O
BioRePeel	£100
+ Dermalux	£120
X4	£360
The Perfect Peel	£270
+ booster	£340

## **Body Treatments**

Co2 laser stretch marks	£300
Skin tightening body	From £350
Back Acne Hydrofacial	£99
Dermapen Microneedling	£275
Underarm sweating treatment	£295

## **Wellness Treatments**

Vitamin Bl2	£25
Course of 4	£80
Vitamin H Biotin	£35
Vitamin D	£60
Hayfever Treatment	£60



## **Treatment Menu**

## **Blemish Removal**

Single Blemish	£90
Single Mole, wart, verruca	£120
Multiple blemishes:	
15 minutes	£120
30 minutes	£160
45 minutes	£195
60 minutes	£220
Prices include local anaesthetic	

### Ear & Nose piercing

Ear Piercing	
9ct gold	£55
24ct gold plated	£40
Stainless steel	£35
Titanium	£35
Single Lobe	£25
Helix	
Titanium/ stainless steel	£30
24ct gold plated	£40
Nose	£30

## Fat Dissolving

£75
£89
From £200
£95
£250
£145
£395
£195
£500

Courses recommended for all fat dissolving treatments.

### **Beauty Treatments**

HD brows	£15
Brow wax and Tint	£16
LVL lash lift & tint	£30
Brow lamination & tint	£25
Brow lamination, tint & wax	£30
Lash, Brow tint & wax	£25
Eyebrow, lip & chin wax	£15
Brow wax	£10

#### **Elite Nurse Led Aesthetics**

57 Cross Bank Rd, Batley WF17 8PN 01924 627518 07596389971 www.eliteaestheticsclinic.com @elitenurseledaesthetics\_ Elite Nurse Aesthetics